
 
 
 

      

 
Alumni MBA Elective 
Timetable 2022-23 London      

       

 
 

     

The University is planning face to face teaching only at this time. 
       

Dates Module Format Times Lecturer Credits Concentration 

Every Wednesday evening - 4, 11, 18, 25 Jan - 1, 22 Feb 2023 
(+ Saturday 18 Feb 2023 all day)  

MBM140 Mergers and Acquisitions (EMBA Students 
Only) * Evening 18.15-21.15 Scott Moeller 10 CF & CS 

Every Monday and Tuesday evening - 9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 
31 January 2023 & 13, 14 February 2023 MBM134 Private Equity Evening 18.15-21.15 Simon Hirst 10 IM 

Friday 13th Jan 2023 - Monday 16th Jan 2023 MBM526 Managing Strategic Change Weekend 09.00-17.00 Zahira Jassar 10 CS & DT 
Saturday 28th Jan 2023 - Sunday 29th Jan 2023 MBM178 Design Thinking EMBA Weekend 09.00-17.00 Neil Maiden 5 IE 

Sunday 5th Feb 2023 - Friday 10th Feb 2023 MBM312 UAE International Study Tour ** International  09.00-17.00 Roy Batchelor 10   
Friday 17 Feb 2023 - Monday 20 Feb 2023 MBM112 Managerial Decision Making Weekend 09.00-17.00 Emre Soyer 10 CS 

Tuesday 14th Mar 2023 - Tuesday 11th Apr 2023 (every 
Tuesday evening) MBM141 Strategies of Fast Track Venturing Evening 18.15-21.15 Sam Kamuriwo 5 CS, IE & DT 

Friday 14th Apr - Saturday 15 April 2023 MBM600 Storytelling in Business Weekend 09.00-17.00 Nico Schuemann 5 MK 

Sunday 16th Apr 2023 - Saturday 22nd Apr 2023 MBM137 Global Operations International Study Tour 
(location tbc) ** International  09.00-17.00 Mohan Sodhi 10   

Monday 17th April 2023 - Friday 21st April 2023 
MBM186 Sustainability Business Challenges and 

Opportunities (location to be confirmed, last year was 
Norway) ** 

International  09.00-17.00 Bobby Banerjee 10   

Monday 24th April 2023 - Thursday 27th April 2023 MBM170 London Symposium International  09.00-17.00 Daisy Chung 10 IE & CS 
Thursday 4th May 2023 - Friday 5th May 2023 MBM173 Leading Digital Transformations Weekend 09.00-17.00 Gianvito Lanzolla 5 CS, IE & DT 

Saturday 6th May 2023 - Friday 12th May 2023 MBM175 Innovation & Technology Study Tour: Israel 
and Palestine ** International  09.00-17.00 Stefan Haefliger 10 IE &DT 

Sunday 7th May 2023 - Saturday 13th May 2023 MBM540 Leading Change in a Complex World: South 
Africa ** International  09.00-17.00 Cliff Oswick 10   

Friday 12th May 2023 - Monday 15th May 2023 MBM538 Succeeding in Professional and Financial 
Services Weekend 09.00-17.00 Laura Empson  10   

Thursday 4th May, Friday 5th May , Tuesday 16th May & 
Wednesday 17th May 2023 

MBM517 Advanced Strategy & Business Model 
Thinking (FTMBA Students Only) * FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Charles Baden Fuller  10 CS 



 

Saturday 13th May 2023 - Friday 19th May 2023 MBM320 Innovation Practice: Israel ** International  09.00-17.00 Stefan Haefliger 5 IE &DT 
Sunday 21st May 2023 - Friday 26th May 2023 MBM171 Digital Innovation in Action: Silicon Valley ** International  09.00-17.00 Gianvito Lanzolla 10 CS, IE & DT 

Monday 22nd May 2023 - Friday 26th May 2023 
MBM546 Strategic Marketing in Action: Exploring 

Location Brands (location to be confirmed, last year 
was Milan) ** 

International  09.00-17.00 Thomas Robinson 10 CS & MK 

Tuesday 30th May 2023 - Friday 2nd June 2023 MBM542 New Venture Creation FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Costas Andriopulos 10 IE 
Saturday 3rd June 2023 - Sunday 4th June 2023 MBM530 Behavioural Finance EMBA weekend 09.00-17.00 David Smith 5 IM 

Tuesday 6th June 2023 - Tuesday 4th July 2022 (Every Tuesday 
evening) MBM550 Corporate Restructuring  Evenings 18.15-21.15 Shaun O'Callaghan 5 CF & CS 

Friday 9th June 2023 to Sunday 11th June 2023 (9.00-6.00pm) 
+ Monday 12th June (6.15-9.15 p.m) & Wednesday 14th June 

(6.15-9.15 p.m) 
MBM147 Climate Change Impact on Companies  EMBA Weekend and 

Weekday  
9.00-18.00 & 18.15-

21.15 Michel Driessen  10 CS, IE & DT 

Saturday 10th June 2023 - Sunday 11th June 2023 MBM520 Applied Financial Analysis for Managers and 
Investors EMBA weekend 09.00-17.00 Stefano de Cesaris 5 CF & IM 

Monday 12 June 2023 - Thursday 15 June 2023 MBM113 Consulting to Management FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Gianandrea Giochetta 10 CS 
Friday 16th June 2023 - Monday 19th June 2023 MBM109 Innovation and Entrepreneurship Weekend 09.00-17.00 Vangelis Souitaris 10 IE & DT 

Friday 16th June 2023 - Monday 19th June 2023 MBM167 Advanced Corporate Strategy for a 
Globalizing World (MEMBA & EMBA Students Only) * Weekend 09.00-17.00 Santi Funari 10 CS 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 - Friday 23 June 2023 MBM526 Managing Strategic Change FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Zahira Jassar 10 CS & DT 
Monday 26 June 2023 - Thursday 29 June 2023 MBM560 Digital Marketing and Social Media FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Jingshi (Joyce) Liu 10 MK 
Friday 30th June 2023 - Monday 3rd July 2023 MBM134 Private Equity Weekend 09.00-17.00 Simon Hirst 10 IM 

CANCELLED MBM179 Capturing Value from Innovation: Strategies 
for Innovative Firms FTMBA 09.00-17.00 CANCELLED 5 IE & DT 

Sunday 9th July 2023 - Saturday 15th July 2023 MBM181 Tech for Social Good Study Tour: Kenya ** International  09.00-17.00 Alessandro Giudici 10 IE & DT 

Sunday 9th July 2023 - Friday 14th July 2023 MBM176 At the Core of Entrepreneurship: Silicon 
Valley ** International  09.00-17.00 Costas Andriopoulos 10 IE & DT 

Tuesday 4 July to Saturday 8 July MBM107 Advanced Corporate Finance FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Anastasia Richmond 10 CF 
Monday 17 July 2023 - Thursday 20 July 2023 MBM112 Managerial Decision Making FTMBA 09.00-17.00 Emre Soyer 10 CS 
Friday 21st July 2023 - Monday 24th July 2023 MBM522 Branding and Advertising Weekend 09.00-17.00 Zach Estes 10 MK 

Monday 24th  - Thursday 27th July 2023 MBM114 ESG Strategy and Investing  FTMBA  09.00-17.00 Gianandrea Giochetta 10   
Friday 28th July 2023 - Monday 31st July 2023 MBM163 Investment Strategy and Practice Weekend 09.00-17.00 Simon Hirst 10 IM 

       

* Note that for the following electives MBM167, MBM517 and MBM140, you need to attend all sessions. If you will miss part of it, you are not allowed to attend as it is too disruptive. You will also be expected to participate fully in the workshop and do the assignment. 
 

       
 

** (International): Places are limited and priority is given to current students. There is also a cost if you wish to take an international elective as an alumn. The cost per international elective includes the following: twin room accommodation during the trip, breakfast and 2 lunches, some 
dinners, local transport, site visits and guest speaker events, networking events. The cost does not include international airfare, travel insurance, visa costs and Covid-testing costs. Inquire with Bene regarding availability and exact costs no earlier than December 2022. 

 

 
 



 

DUBAI ELECTIVES TIMETABLE - MBA PROGRAMME 2022/23     

      

The University is planning face to face teaching only at this time. 

      

Dates Module Times Lecturer Credits Location  

Thursday 9 to Sunday 12 February 2023 MBM542 New Venture Creation Process 09.00-17.00 Costas Andriopoulos 10 DIFC Dubai 

Thursday 23 to Sunday 26 February 2023 MBM109 Innovation & Entrepreneurship 09.00-17.00 Vangelis Souitaris 10 DIFC Dubai 

Thursday 2 to Sunday 5 March 2023 MBM140 Mergers and Acquisitions* 09.00-17.00 Scott Moeller 10 DIFC Dubai 

Thursday 13 to Sunday 16 April 2023 MBM314 Advanced Strategy Analysis 09.00-17.00 Gianvito Lanzolla 10 DIFC Dubai 

Thursday 18 to Sunday 21 May 2023 MBM113 Consulting to Management 09.00-17.00 Gianandrea Giochetta 10 DIFC Dubai 

Thursday 22 to Sunday 25 June 2023 MBM163 Investment Strategy  09.00-17.00 Steve Thomas 10 DIFC Dubai 

* Note that for the following elective MBM140,  you need to attend all sessions. If you will miss part of it, you are not allowed to attend as it is too disruptive. You will also be expected to participate fully in the workshop and do the assignment. 

 


